Sjoloppet 2019

Resultat Distans, Sprint och Barn/Familj

Placering Startnr Namn

Distans Herr

1 28
2 25
3 33
4 11
5 45
6 32
7 27
8 20
9 18
10 29
11 19
12 22
13 23
14 26
15 10
16 31
17 21
18 15
19 16
20 13
21 34
22 12
23 24
24 30
25 14
Distans Dam
1 8
2 9
3 44
4 7
5 3
6 42
7 4
8 1
9 5
10 6
11 2

Magnus Myhrborg Peter Axeborn
Roger Sjosten Magnus Key

Jonas Fries Patrik Martensson
Pelle Karlsson Joakim Karlsson

Ola Lagerstrom Robin Leandersson
Martin Olander Oskar Wijk

Per Ahlin Jakob Karlsson

Jonas Porshult Johan Porshult
Mattias Falk Johan Gustafsson
Johan Hansson Jesper Petersson
Henrik Andersson Mattias Hallberg
Rickard Lindholm Peter Jarl

Fredrik Hedlund Mikael Lindstrom
Andreas Ribbefjord Jonas Petersson
Fredrik Bredberg Erik Hoglund
Elias Larsson Linus Bladh

Robert Svanell Victor Inggarde
Sven Mikkelsen Conny Karlsson
Bjorn Pettersson Hakan Linder
Michael Karlsson Andreas Markhester
Johnny Johansson Martin Sander
Marcus Sandahl Andres Lonander
Martin Visbo Partik Séderlund
David Windisch Glenn Osterstrém
Thomas Tuvesson Johan Lundgren

Eva Nystrom Hanna Nilsson

Susanna Milikic Emilia Moéller

Annika Westin Marie Anderzen

Sara Olsson Emelie Danielsson

Linda Wolfgang Viktoria Johnsson
Maria Wallen Ann-Charlotte Andersson
Pernilla Nilsson Anna Rydén

Lotta Flink-Oskarsson Veronica Miledal
Marie Odlund Mette Hasselgren

Ulrika Emteryd Kristina Palm

Caroline Andersson Lina Karlsson

Lag

Sportlala.se powered Simcoachen
Berotec

Frolte och Soda

Kusinerna Karlsson / HEAD
Team Stromgren

GoBrave

Team RA

Arkipelaget

Johan och Falk

Sharks

Vista Swimfun

Hollow Frame

THT Team Streamgrove
Extfin

Orebro Swimrun / Forma Framtid
BladLars

Turbovulkan

Team Stor och liten
Bjornen och Krdkan
Team Tratten

GAIM

Team Go For It
Ulricehamns Swimrunners
StréomWind

Lundgrens Hjaltar

Thule Crew

TEAM SPONGE
Vattenspridarna
Team Sjoodjuren
Team Ubuntu
Team Granso
Team Ankare
Njutningsidrottarna
os frontale
Womens Ambition
Team Carr och lina

Rolandsdamm

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
01:02:18
n/a
01:06:05
01:08:00
01:07:52
01:07:35
n/a
n/a
n/a
01:12:23
n/a
01:13:27
01:14:28
01:15:23
01:12:21
01:16:50
01:19:45
01:19:55
01:28:33

01:02:09
n/a
01:06:12
n/a
01:08:59
01:15:40
01:16:45
01:20:38
01:27:02
01:28:11
n/a

Svansjén

n/a
n/a
n/a
01:32:51
01:33:08
01:33:04
01:33:29
n/a
01:40:26
n/a
01:43:27
01:42:29
01:44:41
01:40:33
01:49:08
01:49:54
01:48:59
01:53:02
01:52:39
01:54:53
01:52:44
01:55:11
02:00:43
02:01:06
n/a

01:33:49
n/a
n/a

01:47:06

01:45:10

01:53:17

01:55:04

02:02:33

02:12:48

02:14:03
n/a

Talludden

01:55:42
n/a
n/a

02:04:16

02:04:50

02:04:21

02:04:29

02:03:41

02:13:40

02:18:22

02:19:19

02:18:27

02:20:44
n/a
n/a

02:28:00

02:27:13

02:31:08

02:31:03

02:34:01

02:35:16

02:34:29

02:41:47

02:42:58

03:09:25

02:05:07
02:13:52
02:14:37
02:22:14
02:21:54
02:30:00
02:33:57
02:45:03
03:00:53
03:02:02
n/a

Kvarnarp

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
02:51:06
02:56:22
n/a
02:59:34
03:02:25
03:07:22
n/a
03:08:38
03:10:56
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
03:28:56
03:29:37
04.:06:57

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
03:02:55
03:11:05
n/a
03:33:03
03:53:24
03:54:09
n/a

02:55:16
02:57:49
03:00:38
03:06:15
03:07:01
03:07:28
03:10:20
03:10:46
03:23:20
03:28:12
03:31:00
03:33:46
03:35:25
03:37:08
03:41:03
03:41:48
03:47:43
03:51:09
03:52:31
03:57:08
03:58:57
04:03:13
04:06:45
04:10:02
04:53:50

03:06:41
03:19:34
03:20:11
03:33:12
03:36:21
03:44:50
03:53:24
04:11:06
04:32:25
04:33:01
DNF
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41
36
40
38
35
43
37

121
122
116
113
119
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115
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123
114

109
108
112
105
107
133
101
150
111
104
102
110
103

Ulrika Eriksson Peter Oom

Lars Holmberg Johanna Holmberg
Sandra Larsson Ragnar Rosenqvist
Elin Tidblom Jonsson Love Jonsson
Stefan Asman Therese Ericson

Emma Hellerstedt Enestrom Linus Hellerstedt

Emma Olsson Fredrik Cederqvist

Johan Berglund Claes Otterborg
Stefan Qwick Magnus Nilsson
Tobias Svensson Daniel Bergman
Jonas Hakansson Johan Jonsson
Tobias Ekstrom Nils Lindqgvist

Oliver Wannehag Henrik Anderberg
Johan Lundgren Jonas Pedersen

Pal Duner Ossian Duner

Mathias Harenstam Andrew Golrang
Christopher Hall Kjell-Ake Larsson

Anett Aldman Kristina Hansson
Annette Haglund Cecilia Haglund
Edith Thormalm Alma Thormalm
Sanne Vader Catarina Danielsson
Fanny Karlsson Emeli Ljung

Moa Stahl Marie Hansson

Kerstin Ledenius Elisabeth Enroth
Maria Toverland Emma Andersson
Elin Abrahamsson Tina Abrahamsson
Maria Ege Anna Ege

Malin Holmstrém Malin Karlsson
Terece Siedberg Ina Cedheim
Camilla Lundgren Emma Pedersen

Onsala Epic Swimmers

Kustjagarens Fru och Herr Holmberg
Sandra och Ragnar

Team Umara

Team Kustjagaren

Kalvesta Knicks

Team Karlshamn Triathlon

TA’s Massageverkstad
Jobzone 1

Team Dantus

Munson och McCracken
All Natty

Svanarna

Hedlunds Badpojkar
Dunér

Jobzone 2

Kjell-Ake Larsson

Team Bakhalt

Team Haglund

Team Thormalm

Team Haren och Skéldpaddan
Karlsson/Ljung

Moa och hennes kompis Marie
Livraddarna Skovde

Team Sprada

Lets take a break

Egelitos

Bra vibrationer

Team Terlna

Grasankorna

n/a
n/a
01:09:38
01:14:22
n/a
01:21:08
01:06:45

n/a
00:22:43
00:22:49
00:23:35

n/a
00:26:03
00:27:24

n/a
00:29:45

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
00:24:36
n/a
00:25:06
00:27:04
00:28:27
00:26:11
00:25:35
n/a
n/a

n/a
01:44:18
01:46:24
01:52:55
01:52:36
02:02:35

n/a

Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage

Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage

01:56:15
n/a
02:22:56
n/a
02:32:49
02:43:30
02:23:18

01:05:14
01:07:54
01:07:55
01:11:29
01:13:51
01:17:01
01:25:35
01:26:31
01:29:52

01:03:03
n/a
01:05:52
n/a
01:14:23
01:13:37
01:17:07
01:21:17
01:24:07
01:21:57
01:19:59
n/a
01:30:09

n/a
n/a
03:02:29
n/a
n/a
03:29:17
n/a

n/a
01:18:27
01:18:04
01:21:21
01:24:20
01:31:24
01:39:13
01:41:01

n/a

n/a
n/a
01:18:01
n/a
01:26:09
n/a
01:29:54
01:33:22
01:36:29
01:35:29
01:35:05
01:37:10
n/a

02:59:16
03:28:52
03:35:48
03:49:30
03:52:21
04:07:04
DNF

01:44:24
01:49:49
01:50:01
01:51:38
01:57:21
02:10:37
02:18:12
02:23:20
02:24:20
DNF

01:41:27
01:41:39
01:54:46
01:59:40
02:00:51
02:05:51
02:07:37
02:09:46
02:14:23
02:14:27
02:15:13
02:16:28
02:24:10
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137
128
129
145
139
144
126
130
125
143
124
142
135
136
148
131
134
127
146
149

Patrik Widell Fanny Ahlfors
Daniel Karlsson Jill Gullberg

Par Sjostrand Linnéa Neckman
Rickard Gustavsson Stina Eriksson
Malin jambring John jambring

Tobias Bredhammar Maria Bredhammar

Joakim Lundqvist Marika Lundqvist
Mats Korner Maria Henningsson
Anders Svensson Lina Svensson

Lisa Hammarlund Albin Martinsson
Lars Hagelberg Elisabeth Hagelberg
Harry Liderfelt Jennie Lindahl
Johan Johansson Emmelie Axelsson
Camilla Stigaeus Jonas Stendal
Andreas Eidevag Linda Eidevag
Anna-Katrine Linder Jonas Nilsson
Hanna Olsen Svenne Borjesson
Tomas Seven Petra Dryselius

Kevin Gibbs Sanna Gibbs

Elisabet Janner Jorgen Larsson

Patrik Widell Noah Widell

Fanny Ahlfors Leya Widell

Johan Johansson Tyra Johansson
Malin Karlsson Lisa Karlsson
Marten Skog Bianca Skog

Ella Johansson Emmelie Axelsson
Camilla Wiberg Enbla Wiberg
Daniel Wiberg Ludvig Wiberg
Nora Stark Johan Stark

Charlie Liderfelt Jennie Lindahl
Angelina Josefsson Fredrik Josefsson
David Windisch Michelle Windisch

Team Lost
dunderform

Team rosa saltgurka strumpa
Eksjo Motorcentrum
Jambring

Baks och Co

M och J Lundqvist
M&M
Smalandslappar

Lisa Albin

Team Slowstarters
Mor och Son

Beer Runners

Team Marryme
Team Eidevag

THT Ronneby

Team Port Hotel

P7

Ryggen ar fri

PTns varsta mardrom

Team Lost Stars
Team Lost Unicorn
Tyra och sldpankaret
Mallis

Team S2Medical
E-E Power

Wibergs Girls
Wibergs Boyz
Vasterviks OK
Super Roblox

Haj och guppie
Team EPT Windisch

n/a
n/a
n/a
00:21:25
n/a
00:22:20
00:20:55
00:21:15
00:23:25
00:22:56
00:24:44
00:23:31
00:22:38
00:25:29
00:24:32
00:26:42
00:27:46
00:28:22
00:29:58
00:32:44

Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage
Ej passage

00:56:35
n/a
01:03:08
01:04:26
n/a
01:05:39
01:04:07
01:05:56
01:09:48
01:08:47
01:12:53
01:13:15
01:07:59
01:16:16
01:16:10
01:19:38
01:25:01
01:28:19
01:28:52
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
01:19:25
01:24:00
01:25:25
01:20:10
01:28:38
01:29:06
01:31:35
01:38:43
01:41:09
n/a
02:01:36

01:31:13
01:38:07
01:41:02
01:41:24
01:42:26
01:42:58
01:43:14
01:48:31
01:49:31
01:50:02
01:55:45
01:58:55
02:01:26
02:03:42
02:05:03
02:06:41
02:15:12
02:20:07
02:22:37
02:47:58

00:12:38
00:12:48
00:13:03
00:14:02
00:14:09
00:14:14
00:14:31
00:15:02
00:15:23
00:15:53
00:16:12
00:16:13



